Position

Deputy Superintendent
Director, Human Resources

Tosa: Tanla

Coordinator, Human Resources

Biology
Credentials Tech

Spec Ed Tchr Moderate/Severe

Administrative Secretary I
6Th Grade

4Th Grade

Personnel Clerk Il
Applications Analyst Hr
Personnel Clerk Il
Personnel Clerk Il
Personnel Clerk Il
Personnel Clerk Il
Personnel Clerk |

Pabx Operator/Receptionist

Personnel Clerk Ill

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified

Department

Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources

Human Resources

Total Wages

$218,738
$126,587
$82,989
$77,287
$63,919
$63,814
$61,071
$60,231
$60,196
$56,421
$53,728
$52,268
$52,072
$51,609
$49,226
$44,671
$41,870
$40,356
$39,872

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$41,375
$28,552
$20,081
$18,478
$11,145
$16,254
$16,326
$33,177
$11,198

$9,676
$11,620
$17,847
$22,733
$14,334
$20,102

$4,832
$21,354
$21,511

$8,555



