Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Deputy Superintendent		Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Human Resources	\$218,738	\$41,375
Director, Human Resources		Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Human Resources	\$126,587	\$28,552
Tosa: Tanla		Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Human Resources	\$82,989	\$20,081
Coordinator, Human Resources		Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Human Resources	\$77,287	\$18,478
Biology		Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Human Resources	\$63,919	\$11,145
Credentials Tech		Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Human Resources	\$63,814	\$16,254
Spec Ed Tchr Moderate/Severe		Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Human Resources	\$61,071	\$16,326
Administrative Secretary II		Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Human Resources	\$60,231	\$33,177
6Th Grade		Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Human Resources	\$60,196	\$11,198
4Th Grade		Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Human Resources	\$56,421	\$9,676
Personnel Clerk III		Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Human Resources	\$53,728	\$11,620
Applications Analyst Hr		Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Human Resources	\$52,268	\$17,847
Personnel Clerk III		Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Human Resources	\$52,072	\$22,733
Personnel Clerk III		Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Human Resources	\$51,609	\$14,334
Personnel Clerk III		Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Human Resources	\$49,226	\$20,102
Personnel Clerk III		Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Human Resources	\$44,671	\$4,832
Personnel Clerk I		Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Human Resources	\$41,870	\$21,354
Pabx Operator/Receptionist		Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Human Resources	\$40,356	\$21,511
Personnel Clerk III		Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Human Resources	\$39,872	\$8,555